	Case Assignment and Scheduling Record
Section 1 - Division of Records and Reporting	(RAR) Completes
Docket No. <u>991316-TC</u> Date Docketed: <u>OS</u> Company: MidWest Transit, Inc.	/03/1999 Title: Cancellation by Florida Public Service Commission of PATS Certificate No. 5960 issued to MidWest Transit, Inc. for violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.
Official Filing Date: Last Day to Suspend: Expirat	ion:
Referred to: ADM AFA ("()" indicates OPR) X	APP CAF (CMU) EAG GCL LEG RAR PAI WAW
Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to RAR i	n 10 workdays. <u>Time Schedule</u>
<u>Program/Module</u> B1(k) <u>Staff Assignments</u>	WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT. IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770 Current CASR revision level
OPR Staff	0 Previous Current
Staff Counsel OCRs () ()	2.
Recommended assignments for hearing and/or deciding this case:	30.
Full Commission Commission Panel Hearing Examiner Staff	
Date filed with RAR:	37.
Initials: OPR Staff Counsel	38.
Section 3 - Chairman Completes	

Assignments are as follows:

- Hearing Officer(s)

	Comm	Hrg. Exam.	Staff				
ALL	GR	DS	CL	JN	JC	LXuiii.	

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman:

Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is -assigned the full Commission decides the case.

JN JC GR DS CL 16622-00 Approved: Date: 1

DOCUMENT NO.

ADM

- Prehearing Officer

Commissioners

* COMPLETED EVENTS

	. 7	\sim	Case Ass	ignment	and Sch	edulin	g Record						
Section 1 - Div	ision of Records and	d Repsıg (RAR) Com	pletes							t sister o	and an exception of the second second	
Docket No. 991	316-TC Date Do	ocketed: 09/	03/1999	Title:								ion of P	
Company: MidWe	st Transit, Inc.				violat	ion of		5-4.016	1, F.A.	C., Reg		y Assess	
Official Filing Last Day to Sus	Date: pend:	Expirati	on: _										
Referred to: ("()" indicates	OPR)	ADM AFA	APP	CAF	(CMU) _X_	EAG	GCL	LEG	RAR	PAI	WAW		
Section 2 - OPR	Completes and retur	rns to RAR ir	10 work	days.				Tim	e Sched	ule			
Program/Module	B1(k)				S SCHEDU				ANNING	DOCUME	NT.		
	Staff Assignme	ents	FOR U	PDATES	IVE AND CONTACT R revisi	THE RE	CORDS SE		(850)	413-67	70	Due	Dates
<u>OPR Staff</u>	P Isler				0]						Previous	
					ecommenc						_ T_	NONE	11/04/1999
			2.	Agenda PAA Ord	- Regula er-Certi	ir ficate	Cancel	lation	- Auto	Close	- -	NONE	11/16/1999
<u>Staff Counsel</u>	K Pena, C Bedell		4.										
OCRs ()			6.										
			9.										
()			10.										
()			12.								_ _		
			13.										
			14.										
()			16.								_		
	and the first of the state of the		17.								_ -		
			19.										
()			20.			•					- -		
	Angene Brenden for de la construction and a second proper provide a participant de la construction de la constru		22.										
			23.										
	and the second		25.										
()			26.								_ _		
			28.										
			- 29.										
	ignments for hearing	3	31.										
and/or deciding	this case:		32.								_ -		
Full Commissi	on X Commissio	on Panel	34.										
Full Commissi Hearing Exami	ner Staff		35.										
Date filed with	RAR: 09/09/1999		37.										
			38.										
Initials: OPR Staf	f Counsel		40.										
)

Section 3 - Chairman Completes

Assignments are as follows:

- Hearing Officer(s)

	Comm	Hrg. Exam.	Staff				
ALL	GR	DS	CL	JN	JC	EXdill.	
Х							

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman;

Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is assigned the full Commission decides the case.

- Prehearing Officer

	ADM				
GR					
				Х	

Approv	red: <u>asp</u>	
Date:	09/09/1999	

* COMPLETED EVENTS

MEMORANDUM

January 4, 2000

TO: DIVISION OF RECORDS AND REPORTING

FROM: DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES (PEÑA)

RE: DOCKET NO. <u>991314-TC</u> - CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA <u>PUBLIC</u> SERVICE COMMISSION OF RATS CERTIFICATE NO. <u>5965</u> ISSUED TO K.L. KINARD FOR VIOLATION OF RULE 25-4.0161, F.A.C., REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES; TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMPANIES.

> DOCKET NO. 991315-TC - CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF PATS CERTIFICATE NO. 5961 ISSUED TO COASTAL PAY PHONES, INC. FOR VIOLATION OF RULE 25-4.0161, F.A.C., REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES; TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMPANIES.

> DOCKET NO. 991316-TC - CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF PATS CERTIFICATE NO. 5960 ISSUED TO MIDWEST TRANSIT, INC. FOR VIOLATION OF RULE 25-4.0161, F.A.C., REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES; TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMPANIES.

> DOCKET NO. 991327-TC - CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE NO. 5888 ISSUED TO WILLIAM MATT WALDRON FOR VIOLATION OF RULE 25-4.0161, F.A.C., REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES; TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMPANIES.

> DOCKET NO. 991328-TC - CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE NO. 5902 ISSUED TO SHOJI KATO FOR VIOLATION OF RULE 25-4.0161, F.A.C., REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES; TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMPANIES.

> > 60-0035-00

Attached is a <u>Consummating Order</u> to be issued in the abovereferenced dockets. (Number of pages in order - 3) KMP/sa Attachment cc: Division of Telecommunications I:991328co.kmp 12f 2m MEMORANDUM TO RECORDS AND REPORTING DOCKETS NOS. 991299-TC, 991300-TC, 991301-TC, 991302-TC, 991306-TC, 991307-TC

PAGE 2

Attached is a <u>Consummating Order</u> to be issued in the abovereferenced dockets. (Number of pages in order - 3)

KMP/sa Attachment cc: Division of Telecommunications I:991307co.kmp i